
Christian Community School (CCS) Athletics Directory
Name Title Email

Nancy Markovich Athletic Director nmarkovich@christiancommunityschool.org

Bernice Lopp Assistant Athletic Director blopp@christiancommunityschool.org

FALL SPORTS

Bob Hammond Head Coach - Co-ed Cross Country robthammond@yahoo.com

Jacob Baker Head Coach - Varsity Soccer jacob_baker1@yahoo.com

Matt Crow Head Coach - Co-ed Junior High Soccer MCrow@harvestridge.net

Shannon Minney Head Coach - JV / Varsity Volleyball smminney@yahoo.com

Wade Kennedy Head Coach - Junior High Volleyball B1.Lancer@yahoo.com

WINTER SPORTS

Vaughn Jones Head Coach - Girls Varsity Basketball wndrsome@hotmail.com

Scott Doeringer Head Coach - Boys Varsity Basketball scottdoeringer@gmail.com

Bianca Gentile Head Coach - Girls Junior High Basketball bgentile33197@gmail.com

Wade Kennedy Head Coach - Boys Junior High Basketball B1.Lancer@yahoo.com
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